
Welcome to our New AOBA Members – Updated June 2018 

Please note these firms who have joined the AOBA community: 

 

Owner/Managers    Key Contact    Company Website 

Balfour Beatty Communities   Antoinette Cobb   www.balfourbeattycommunities.com 

The Bainbridge Companies   Troy Fields    www.bainbridgecompanies.com 

Beacon Management    Elizabeth Reynolds   www.beaconmanagement.com 

CIH Properties     Michael Huke    www.cihproperties.com 

Comstock Management   Kristoffer Green   www.comstockcompanies.com 

The Eagle Point Companies   Matthew Brucker   www.eaglepointco.com 

GoldOller Real Estate Management  Jamela Palmer    www.goldoller.com 

GreenCourt Management, LLC  Chris Yorro    www.greencourtmanagement.com 

HHHunt Apartment Living   Neha Lorenzo    www.hhhunt.com 

HallKeen Management   Penelope Richardson   www.thecourtsofcampsprings.com 

H.O.M.E Management   Jerry Clarke    www.gohome.pro 

Murn Management    Maya Marquez   www.thegarfieldapts.com 

S.L Nusbaum Realty Company  C. Lee Davis    www.slnusbaum.com 

Sentinel Real Estate    Carl York    www.sentinelcorp.com 

Trinity Property Consultants        www.trinity-pm.com 
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Associate Members    Key Contact    Company Website 

Allied Telecom     Dawn Fawcett    www.alliedtelecom.net 

Butch Enterprises    Irwin Staten    www.bmbservices.com 

riserSAFEConcert Technologies   Vika Rashinina    www.risersafe.com 

Capitol Pest      Larry Edmonds    www.capitolpest.com 

CP Rankin, Inc.     Craig Rankin    www.cprankin.com 

Ev-Air-Tight Services    William Winters    www.evairtight.com  

Evolution Energy    Jessica Gruppo    www.evolutionep.com  

Facilities Plus     James Leigh    www.facilitiesplus.com 

FCO      Lisa Henriques    www.fco.com 

Fooda      Rodney Salinas    www.fooda.com 

Ford’s Theater Society    Declan Amatus    www.fords.org 

Griffin Ownes Insurance Group   Ron Unger    www.griffinowens.com 

Jenkins Restoration    David Ness    www.jenkinsrestorations.com 

JK Moving Services    Darlene De Lorenzo   www.jkmoving.com 

Kal Kreuth Roofing and Sheet Metal   Rosalind Hogan    www.krsm.net 

Landcare     Mary Kirby    www.landcare.com 

S&H Floors Company Inc.   Jocelin Villegas    www.sandhfloors.com 

Structural Rehabilitation Group, LLP   Amy Gaynor    www.srg-llc.net 

Superior Plantings    Wendy Bell    www.superiorplantings.com 
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